
CITY OF NACA
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSrHoN
TRUST FUND‐ 300
As of NIIarch 31,2016
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Cash and Cash Eqtuvalcnts
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IIlvenlorics

Prepaymcnts and Dcfcrred charges
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lnvestments

Propcrly,Plant alld Equipment

Total NOn‐Currellt Assets
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LIABILITIES
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Financial Liabilitics

lntc卜 Agcncy Payablcs

htra‐Agcncy Payablcs

Trust Liabilitics

Totni Currcllt Linbnties
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Other Pttablcs

To(ol NOn―Current Llabilitles

TOTAL LIABILITIES

116,944,12947

5,629,89398

1,126,03850

1,746,07775

__125,446,13970

10,00000

32,062,89301

32,072■ 93.01

157519,03271

58,40596

86,634,98213

1,374,54547

36,“ 9,78140

124,687,714.96

32,831,31775

_329831■ 17.75

157,519,032.71
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