CITY OF NAGA STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION TRUST FUND - 300 As of March 31, 2016

ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Cash and Cash Equivalents	116,944,129.47
Receivables	5,629,893.98
Inventories	1,126,038.50
Prepayments and Deferred Charges	1,746,077.75
Total Current Assets	125,446,139.70
Non-Current Assets	
Investments	10,000.00
Property, Plant and Equipment	32,062,893.01
Total Non-Current Assets	32,072,893.01
TOTAL ASSETS	157,519,032.71
LIABILITIES	
Current Liabilities	
Financial Liabilities	58,405.96
Inter-Agency Payables	86,634,982.13
Intra-Agency Payables	1,374,545.47
Trust Liabilities	36,619,781.40
Total Current Liabilities	124,687,714.96
Non-Current Liabilities	
Other Payables	32,831,317.75
Total Non-Current Liabilities	32,831,317.75
TOTAL LIABILITIES	•

Certified Correct:

PACIENCIA SJ. TABINAS

City Accountan